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709SS   ( 46-2020 )
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44SS ( .187" )        
45SS ( .250" )

10" FAN /  
INTERNAL
11" FAN /  

INTERNAL

13" FAN / 
INTERNAL

6" FAN / 
INTERNAL

5" FAN / 
INTERNAL

713   ( 46-2025 )706   ( 46-2013 )

44SS ( .187" )        
45SS ( .250" )

54-864 RING     
54-991 BASE

54-864 RING     
54-1924 BASE

ROUND /  
INTERNAL

9" FAN /  
INTERNAL

44SS ( .187" )        
45SS ( .250" )

46SS (.312" )

303SS

TUNG. CARBIDE

391SS   ( 46-2391 )

COMPATIBLE      
FLUID TIP / ORIFICE

44SS ( .187" )        
45SS ( .250" )

RETAINING 
RING / BASE PATTERN / TYPE 

706

709SS

713

3/8F

190

191

390SS

391SS

10" FAN / 
EXTERNAL
ROUND /  

INTERNAL

AIR NOZZLE MATL.

45SS ( .250" ) BRASS / NICKEL 

STEEL / ZINC

STEEL / ZINC

STEEL / ZINC

54-864 RING    

54-864 RING   

190   ( 46-2190 )

AIR NOZZLE

1/4E

1/4

3/8

STEEL / ZINC

46SS (.312" )

47SS ( .375" )

45SS ( .250" )

46SS (.312" )

46SS (.312" ) TUNG. CARBIDE

STEEL / ZINC

10" FAN /  
INTERNAL
11" FAN /  

INTERNAL

316SS

316SS

FINE TEXTURE / SPLATTER  54-864 RING     
54-991 BASE
54-864 RING     
54-991 BASE

9

11

8

11

STD. KNOCK DOWN

FINE TEXTURE

APPLICATION

ATTACHED

SMALL ORANGE PEEL

CFM @ 50 
PSI

20

13.2

20.3

54-864 RING    

UNDERBODY COATINGS

54-864 RING     
54-1924 BASE
54-864 RING     

54-1924 BASE
54-864 RING     

54-1924 BASE

ROOF COATINGS           
ABRASIVES               

HEAVY ORANGE PEEL      
LIGHT KNOCK DOWN       

20

11.5

9

11.5


